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January 19, 2024 

Preliminary Schedule 

Operations Management of the Forest Supply Chain (SG0222) 2024 
20 March – 2 June 2024 (period 4a-4b) 

 

Week Day Time Content Lecturer Room 

12 

20 Mar 9.15-11 Introduction *) AR Room Z Ulls hus 
 Educational information   

21 Mar 
10.15-12 

Lecture: 
Costing and product 
Calculations 

AMC Zoom 

13.15-14 Exercises: Costing AMC Zoom 

22 Mar 9.15-12 Lecture: Forecasts AMC Zoom 

    

13 

25 Mar 
 Quality management & Lean AR Recorded lecture 
    

26 Mar 
    
    

27 Mar 
    
    

28 Mar 
    
    

29 Mar 
 Good Friday   
    

14 

1 Apr 
 Easter Monday   

    

2 Apr 
12.00 Submit assignment 1   

13.15-16 SCM strategy (Lecture) AR Room X Ulls hus 

3 Apr 
9.15-12 SCM Strategy and Financial 

performance (Lecture) AR 
Room X Ulls hus 

13.15-14 Distribution (Lecture) AR Room X Ulls hus 

4 Apr 

9.00-
11.00 
(app) 

Field visit: Builders’ 
merchant *) 

AR 
Study visit, Uppsala 

    

5 Apr 
    

    

15 8 Apr 9.15-12 Networks and supply chain 
risk (Lecture) AR Room Y. Ulls hus 
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13.15-15 Guest lecture *)  
Room A132. Ulls hus. A-
blocket 

9 Apr 
9.15-12 Production planning 

(Lecture) AR Room Z. Ulls hus 

13.13-15 Production planning 
(Lecture) AR 

Room Z. Ulls hus 

10 Apr 9.15-12 Guest lecture: Billerud *)   
    

11 Apr     
    

12 Apr 
9.15-12 Seminar *) AR Room Z. Ulls hus 

13.15-16 Seminar *) AR Room Y Ulls hus 

16 

15 Apr 
11.00-
16.00 

Life Cycle Assessment (LCA) 
(Lecture) *) MS Room O1. Lecture house 

    

16 Apr 10.00-12 LCA (Lecture) MS Sal Z. Ulls hus Dblocket 
13.15-16 LCA (Lecture&exercise) *) MS Computer room 1 MVM 

17 Apr 8.15-12 LCA (Lecture&exercise) *) MS Computer room 1 MVM 
    

18 Apr     
    

19 Apr 9.15-12 LCA (Seminar) *) MS Room A132. Ulls hus 
    

17 

22 Apr 9.15-12 Cycle inventory (Lecture) AR Room Z. Ulls hus 
    

23 Apr 9.15-12 Safety inventory (Lecture) AR Room Z. Ulls hus 
    

24 Apr     
    

25 Apr 9.15-12 Sourcing and cross-
functional drivers (Lecture) AR Room Z Ulls hus 

    

26 Apr 
9.15-12 Seminar *) AR Room Z. Ulls hus 

13.15-16 Seminar *) AR Room Y. Ulls hus 

18 

29 Apr 
2 hours Circular economy AR Recorded lecture 
    

30 Apr  Valborg, Free   
    

1 May  Free   
    

2 May 10.15-12 
CE and Ellen Mc Arthurs 
perspective. European 
Commission CE action plan 

JA Zoom 

    

3 May 9.15-12 Guest lecture *)  Room Z. Ulls hus 
    

19 6 May     
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7 May 
9.15-12 Seminar *) AR, JA Room Y Ulls hus 

13.15-16 Seminar *) AR, JA Room Z Ulls hus 

8 May     
    

9 May  Ascension day   
    

10 May  No lectures   
    

20 

13 May 
    

    

14 May     
    

15 May 8.00-12 Exam *) (Re-exam: June 14)  1 
    

16 May     
    

17 May     
    

21 

20 May     
    

21 May 
    
    

22 May     
    

23 May     
    

24 May     
15.00 Submit Final Assignment   

22 

27 May     
    

28 May 8.15-16 Present Final assignment 
(Seminar) *)  Room X Ulls hus 

29 May     
    

30 May     
    

31 May 
    

 Submit final version of the 
assignment   

*) Compulsory 
  


