January 19, 2024

Preliminary Schedule

Operations Management of the Forest Supply Chain (SG0222) 2024

20 March – 2 June 2024 (period 4a-4b)

Week	Day	Time	Content	Lecturer	Room
12	20 Mar	9.15-11	Introduction *)	AR	Room Z Ulls hus
			Educational information		
	21 Mar	10.15-12	Lecture: Costing and product Calculations	АМС	Zoom
		13.15-14	Exercises: Costing	AMC	Zoom
	22 Mar	9.15-12	Lecture: Forecasts	AMC	Zoom
	25 Mar		Quality management & Lean	AR	Recorded lecture
	26 Mar				
13	27 Mar				
	28 Mar				
	29 Mar		Good Friday		
	1 Apr		Easter Monday		
	2 Apr	12.00	Submit assignment 1		
		13.15-16	SCM strategy (Lecture)	AR	Room X Ulls hus
	3 Apr	9.15-12	SCM Strategy and Financial performance (Lecture)	AR	Room X Ulls hus
14		13.15-14	Distribution (Lecture)	AR	Room X Ulls hus
	4 Apr	9.00- 11.00 (app)	Field visit: Builders' merchant *)	AR	Study visit, Uppsala
	5 Apr				
15	8 Apr	9.15-12	Networks and supply chain risk (Lecture)	AR	Room Y. Ulls hus

		13.15-15	Guest lecture *)		Room A132. Ulls hus. A- blocket
	9 Apr	9.15-12	Production planning (Lecture)	AR	Room Z. Ulls hus
		13.13-15	Production planning (Lecture)	AR	Room Z. Ulls hus
	10 Apr	9.15-12	Guest lecture: Billerud *)		
	11 Apr				
	12 Apr	9.15-12	Seminar *)	AR	Room Z. Ulls hus
	12 Αμι	13.15-16	Seminar *)	AR	Room Y Ulls hus
	15 Apr	11.00- 16.00	Life Cycle Assessment (LCA) (Lecture) *)	MS	Room O1. Lecture house
	16 Apr	10.00-12 13.15-16	LCA (Lecture) LCA (Lecture&exercise) *)	MS MS	Sal Z. Ulls hus Dblocket Computer room 1 MVM
16	17 Apr	8.15-12	LCA (Lecture&exercise) *)	MS	Computer room 1 MVM
	18 Apr				
	19 Apr	9.15-12	LCA (Seminar) *)	MS	Room A132. Ulls hus
	22 Apr	9.15-12	Cycle inventory (Lecture)	AR	Room Z. Ulls hus
	23 Apr	9.15-12	Safety inventory (Lecture)	AR	Room Z. Ulls hus
17	24 Apr				
17	25 Apr	9.15-12	Sourcing and cross- functional drivers (Lecture)	AR	Room Z Ulls hus
	26 Apr	9.15-12	Seminar *)	AR	Room Z. Ulls hus
		13.15-16	Seminar *)	AR	Room Y. Ulls hus
18	29 Apr	2 hours	Circular economy	AR	Recorded lecture
	30 Apr		Valborg, Free		
	1 May		Free		
	2 May	10.15-12	CE and Ellen Mc Arthurs perspective. European Commission CE action plan	JA	Zoom
	3 May	9.15-12	Guest lecture *)		Room Z. Ulls hus
19	6 May				

	7 May	9.15-12	Seminar *)	AR, JA	Room Y Ulls hus			
		13.15-16	Seminar *)	AR, JA	Room Z Ulls hus			
	8 May							
	9 May		Ascension day					
	10 May		No lectures					
20	13 May							
	14 May							
	15 May	8.00-12	Exam *) (Re-exam: June 14)		1			
	16 May							
	17 May							
	20 May							
21	21 May							
	22 May							
	23 May							
	24 May	15.00	Submit Final Assignment					
	27 May							
22	28 May	8.15-16	Present Final assignment (Seminar) *)		Room X Ulls hus			
	29 May							
	30 May							
	31 May		Submit final version of the assignment					
*) Com	*) Compulsory							